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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 18 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
15/06/2025 - 10:04 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 PK Vracar 27.34 447
2. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 27.62 433
3. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 28.67 387
4. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 28.82 381
5. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 28.85 380
6. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 29.35 361
7. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 29.51 355
8. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Mornar 29.70 348
9. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 30.57 320

10. GORČIĆ, Vukašin 12 Mornar 30.82 312
11. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 Plavi Talas 30.85 311
12. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 31.75 285
13. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 33.99 232
14. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 34.63 220
15. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 35.17 210
16. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 35.94 196
17. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 39.82 144

15 - 18 godina

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 24.20 645 Q
2. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 24.91 591 Q
3. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 PK Vracar 25.44 555 R
4. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 25.54 548 R
5. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 25.62 543
6. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 26.39 497
7. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 26.55 488
8. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 26.60 485
9. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 26.78 476

10. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 PK Vracar 27.12 458
11. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 Novi Beograd 011 27.56 436
12. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 27.78 426
13. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 27.99 416
14. MACURA, Dušan 10 Panta Rei 28.15 409
15. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 28.17 408
16. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 28.23 406
17. JAKSIC, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.58 391
18. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 28.86 380
19. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 28.94 377
20. ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 29.01 374
21. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 29.25 365
22. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 29.31 363
23. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 29.48 356
24. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 29.72 348
25. BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 29.83 344
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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 18, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

26. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 30.25 330
27. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 BPK 31.12 303
28. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 32.53 265
29. NESKOVIC, Andrija 08 11. April 34.31 226
30. TRIFKOVIC, Petar 10 11. April 34.48 223

Otvoreno

1. BARNA, Andrej 98 Spartak Subotica 22.35 818 Q
2. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 23.89 670 Q
3. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 23.96 664 Q
4. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 23.99 662 Q
5. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 24.14 649 Q
6. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 24.20 645 Q
7. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 24.72 605 Q
8. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 24.91 591 Q
9. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 PK Vracar 25.44 555 R

10. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 25.54 548 R
11. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 25.62 543
12. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 26.39 497
13. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 26.55 488
14. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 26.56 487
15. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 26.60 485
16. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 26.61 485
17. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 26.77 476
18. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 26.78 476
19. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 PK Vracar 27.12 458
20. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 PK Vracar 27.34 447
21. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 Novi Beograd 011 27.56 436
22. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 27.62 433
23. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 27.78 426
24. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 27.99 416
25. MACURA, Dušan 10 Panta Rei 28.15 409
26. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 28.17 408
27. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 28.23 406
28. JAKSIC, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.58 391
29. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 28.67 387
30. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 28.82 381
31. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 28.85 380
32. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 28.86 380
33. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 28.94 377
34. ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 29.01 374
35. SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06 Barakuda 29.15 369
36. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 29.25 365
37. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 29.31 363
38. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 29.35 361
39. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 29.48 356
40. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 29.51 355
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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 18, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

41. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Mornar 29.70 348
42. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 29.72 348
43. BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 29.83 344
44. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 30.25 330
45. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 30.37 326
46. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 30.57 320
47. GORČIĆ, Vukašin 12 Mornar 30.82 312
48. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 Plavi Talas 30.85 311
49. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 BPK 31.12 303
50. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 31.38 295
51. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 31.75 285
52. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 32.26 272
53. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 32.53 265
54. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 33.99 232
55. MOSUROVIC, Matija 14 Novi Beograd 011 34.26 227
56. NESKOVIC, Andrija 08 11. April 34.31 226
57. TRIFKOVIC, Petar 10 11. April 34.48 223
58. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 34.63 220
59. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 34.77 217
60. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 35.17 210
61. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 35.78 199
62. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 35.94 196
63. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 36.25 191
64. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas 36.57 186
65. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 37.57 172
66. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 39.82 144


